j
Products ARE NOT limited to this price list. Please inquire if you are in need of larger or specific dimensions and grades
PRODUCT CODE Stock A(mm) B(mm) Thickness(mm) Area (mm) Quantity price NZD
Galvanised Sheet
GA-SH-T-0.9 ✅ 1220 2400 0.9 2.928 1 $46.80
GA-SH-T1.2 ❌ 1220 2400 1.2 2.928 1 $58.60
GA-SH-T-1.5 ✅ 1220 2400 1.5 2.928 1 $79.50
GA-SH-T-1.8 ❌ 1220 2400 1.8 2.928 1 $98.60
GA-SH-T-2 ✅ 1220 2400 2.0 2.928 1 $112.85
GA-SH-T-2.5 ✅ 1220 2400 2.5 2.928 1 $138.75
GA-SH-T-3 ✅ 1220 2400 3.0 2.928 1 $146.50
Electro Plate
EL-SH-T-1.2 ✅ 1220 2400 1.2 2.928 1 $ 58.60
Aluminium Tread Plate